
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BEHOLI,

SAMALKHA
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252542220142678756 KHUSHBU 1 1 1

3 252542766222680389 PRAKSHI SHARMA 1 1 2

1 252536220162612714 LAVISH KUMAR 1 1 3

4 252535496981736513 VAISHVI 1 NA 4

6 252535621741738462
BUDHELA VANSH

NASAKUBHAI
1 NA 5

5 252535507562075379 BHAVYA 1 NA 6

7 252543462622777020 ANANYA 1 NA 7

8 252544047802860890 RIYA 1 NA 8



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BEHOLI,

SAMALKHA
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252543683202884330 SUBA YAZHINI C 2 2 1

2 252542298042603577 KANIK 2 NA 2

3 252545077502970638 DIKSHA 2 NA 3



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BEHOLI,

SAMALKHA
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 252539239022012608 MAYANK 3 NA 1/ WL 1

9 252543084502707355 PUSKAR 3 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252539711382587637 DISHA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

7 252541123502268452 AKSHIT 3 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252540843962199299 VINIKA 3 NA 5/ WL 5

10 252544024662860782 NAVI GAHLYAN 3 NA 6/ WL 6

11 252544412002887537 GUNEET 3 NA 7/ WL 7

1 252535506041997540 SHRESHTH ATTRI 3 NA 8/ WL 8

2 252538060842269402 VIDHAN KAUSHIK 3 NA 9/ WL 9

12 252544865942952230 ANSH SHARMA 3 NA
10/ WL

10

3 252538588722171620 SAAVI SHARMA 3 NA
11/ WL

11

8 252542614462962244 VIDHAN KAUSHIK 3 NA
12/ WL

12



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BEHOLI,

SAMALKHA
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538664262111459 LAVISH 4 NA 1/ WL 13

3 252544488842942233 NAMAN 4 NA 2/ WL 14

2 252540858262199899 SANVI 4 NA 3/ WL 15



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BEHOLI,

SAMALKHA
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

36 252538526521928621 DIPEN 5 NA 1/ WL 16

6 252535715181736389 GARVIT 5 NA 2/ WL 17

138 252544270262877246 SHIVANSHI 5 NA 3/ WL 18

41 252538908262944633 GUNJAN 5 NA 4/ WL 19

52 252539661442075999 KARTIK 5 NA 5/ WL 20

50 252539634642072155 SHIVANSH 5 NA 6/ WL 21

153 252544768042945621 PARTYUSH 5 NA 7/ WL 22

119 252543623682791095 RADHIKA 5 NA 8/ WL 23

97 252542357782609455 RIYA SAINI 5 NA 9/ WL 24

13 252536413422074966 LOVISH 5 NA
10/ WL

25

61 252540345162272872 JASPREET 5 NA
11/ WL

26

22 252537477562008660 SHAURYA PAL 5 NA
12/ WL

27

66 252540525662172175 ANANT DHIMAN 5 NA
13/ WL

28

141 252544411422886639 AKSHIT 5 NA
14/ WL

29

16 252536774381766701 KASHVI 5 NA
15/ WL

30

73 252541182742278755 UPSHIKHA 5 NA
16/ WL

31



86 252541867802508039 JASHPREET 5 NA
17/ WL

32

140 252544284062883714 GUNJAN 5 NA
18/ WL

33

160 252545236282979932 HARDIK RAWAL 5 NA
19/ WL

34

74 252541202482274370 VEER 5 NA
20/ WL

35

136 252544251702884464 MANVI 5 NA
21/ WL

36

76 252541529162422374 RIYA 5 NA
22/ WL

37

75 252541260162281807 BHAWNA 5 NA
23/ WL

38

57 252539998942188829 DAKSHIT 5 NA
24/ WL

39

79 252541689462443291 DEEPANSHU 5 NA
25/ WL

40

135 252544244922971509 PARISHA 5 NA
26/ WL

41

159 252545167242977748 JIHAN 5 NA
27/ WL

42

127 252543974802855411 HARMAN 5 NA
28/ WL

43

32 252538099541861802 ANSH SAINI 5 NA
29/ WL

44

96 252542332502604455 AAROHI VATS 5 NA
30/ WL

45

44 252539129482004552 DEVANSH 5 NA
31/ WL

46

20 252537452241841050 DAKSH 5 NA
32/ WL

47

154 252544800522950130 RAGHAV 5 NA
33/ WL

48

128 252544021542857699 AMRIT 5 NA
34/ WL

49



147 252544612202927318 VANSHIKA 5 NA
35/ WL

50

155 252544962762964917 MAHI 5 NA
36/ WL

51

28 252537825421845577 DIVYA 5 NA
37/ WL

52

157 252545124422972762 BHAVES 5 NA
38/ WL

53

115 252543350222887288 ANIRUD CHHOKER 5 NA
39/ WL

54

35 252538517642510523 MAYRA 5 NA
40/ WL

55

98 252542425062612885 LAKSHIKA 5 NA
41/ WL

56

85 252541866242943140 ANKUSH 5 NA
42/ WL

57

126 252543969502855614 RONAK 5 NA
43/ WL

58

4 252535283502014482 VRIDHI 5 NA
44/ WL

59

26 252537721841838479 URVI 5 NA
45/ WL

60

148 252544621542931060 ZIVA 5 NA
46/ WL

61

152 252544745842945046 SHREYA SINGH 5 NA
47/ WL

62

137 252544252482957841 RISHANT BHARADVAJ 5 NA
48/ WL

63

17 252537105861815370 HARSHIT 5 NA
49/ WL

64

129 252544037042860912 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
50/ WL

65

29 252537857182873968 KANAK 5 NA
51/ WL

66

33 252538270721906796 MISHTI 5 NA
52/ WL

67



2 252535210741729742 BHAVISHAY 5 NA
53/ WL

68

19 252537373901823246 DIVYANSH 5 NA
54/ WL

69

70 252541020002255413 MAYANK 5 NA
55/ WL

70

55 252539941822093492 KAASHVI ROHILLA 5 NA
56/ WL

71

100 252542456642616303 YAKSH 5 NA
57/ WL

72

56 252539949122091808 NAYRA 5 NA
58/ WL

73

87 252541880502509512 JASSI 5 NA
59/ WL

74

49 252539625482072242 YASHIKA 5 NA
60/ WL

75

88 252541917922513738 AKSHU 5 NA
61/ WL

76

108 252542872822795611 MANAV 5 NA
62/ WL

77

139 252544273022877263 ARNAB SHUKLA 5 NA
63/ WL

78

24 252537645821918302 RACHIT 5 NA
64/ WL

79

142 252544411702885247 ISHU 5 NA
65/ WL

80

18 252537309541989208 PIHU 5 NA
66/ WL

81

5 252535497101734818 CHITRANSH VATS 5 NA
67/ WL

82

15 252536629842174889 CHITRANSH MANN 5 NA
68/ WL

83

134 252544157302867487 ARADHYA 5 NA
69/ WL

84

104 252542686642873044 BHAWNA COLONY 5 NA
70/ WL

85



47 252539437142024165 RIHAAN 5 NA
71/ WL

86

117 252543395222770861 AARAV 5 NA
72/ WL

87

31 252537997681854091 SATHVIK NIMBRIA 5 NA
73/ WL

88

51 252539635822151498 AARAB 5 NA
74/ WL

89

111 252543248842721406 YUG 5 NA
75/ WL

90

90 252541939582516719 RONAK SHARMA 5 NA
76/ WL

91

3 252535251762015265 TRISHA 5 NA
77/ WL

92

112 252543326702880271 MANVIK 5 NA
78/ WL

93

83 252541816982462776 KASHVI 5 NA
79/ WL

94

68 252540865562430525 KANIKA SHARMA 5 NA
80/ WL

95

7 252535876621738924 ARYA 5 NA
81/ WL

96

25 252537648281834961 SHIVANSHI 5 NA
82/ WL

97

103 252542676862693922 MANEET 5 NA
83/ WL

98

158 252545156062974551 BHAWNA 5 NA
84/ WL

99

64 252540484822172552 ARNAV DHIMAN 5 NA
85/ WL

100

77 252541537042422901 ATHRAV 5 NA
86/ WL

101

80 252541743582449968 SAMRTH SHARMA 5 NA
87/ WL

102

40 252538714502182895 PRAXI 5 NA
88/ WL

103



30 252537961701897050 AKSHITA 5 NA
89/ WL

104

63 252540415722165392 MISTHI RAWAL 5 NA
90/ WL

105

12 252536399121753374 YUVANSH 5 NA
91/ WL

106

53 252539690182589866 AYUSHI 5 NA
92/ WL

107

114 252543341042764289 JAS POSWAL 5 NA
93/ WL

108

107 252542769622681847 ANSHIT 5 NA
94/ WL

109

9 252536094241756145 LAKSHIKA 5 NA
95/ WL

110

82 252541792182456730 AAYUSH 5 NA
96/ WL

111

150 252544663682940764 ANYA 5 NA
97/ WL

112

144 252544461802888116 MITANSHU SINGH 5 NA
98/ WL

113

62 252540355282159368 SHIRAT 5 NA
99/ WL

114

54 252539888922851197 DEVANK 5 NA
100/ WL

115

109 252543000302776159 ABHIMANYU 5 NA
101/ WL

116

106 252542750262679317 RUDRA 5 NA
102/ WL

117

121 252543706702799501 PIHU 5 NA
103/ WL

118

59 252540159542107325 VEER 5 NA
104/ WL

119

8 252536055661748829 AKSH TYAGI 5 NA
105/ WL

120

46 252539331762020189 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
106/ WL

121



151 252544715602942457 NAVI GAHLYAN 5 NA
107/ WL

122

123 252543816882804123 VANDANA 5 NA
108/ WL

123

132 252544120002940479 GAURIKA 5 NA
109/ WL

124

23 252537637781834510 AYANSH 5 NA
110/ WL

125

42 252539043961999924 NANDINI 5 NA
111/ WL

126

113 252543337922855056 NAVYA 5 NA
112/ WL

127

45 252539195782008863 MAYANK 5 NA
113/ WL

128

39 252538710361957802 DEVAANSH SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
114/ WL

129

105 252542690902942031 NAINCY 5 NA
115/ WL

130

95 252542320842942110 ISHIKA 5 NA
116/ WL

131

120 252543637482791331 VEDANSHI 5 NA
117/ WL

132

11 252536253461751878 SRISHTI 5 NA
118/ WL

133

48 252539611822066577 AARADHIKA 5 NA
119/ WL

134

60 252540172022108110 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
120/ WL

135

67 252540666922184024 NAVYA 5 NA
121/ WL

136

93 252542012122530118 NAMAN 5 NA
122/ WL

137

133 252544153022867661 ATHARV 5 NA
123/ WL

138

21 252537459921826634 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA
124/ WL

139



92 252542008962529740 NAKSH 5 NA
125/ WL

140

89 252541931402678703 DIKSHA 5 NA
126/ WL

141

131 252544112202930499 KANISH 5 NA
127/ WL

142

10 252536116962625344 DHARUV 5 NA
128/ WL

143

143 252544437622978533 BHUVIK KUMAR 5 NA
129/ WL

144

122 252543792662884023 PALLVI 5 NA
130/ WL

145

102 252542593582713149 PARI 5 NA
131/ WL

146

130 252544063742939562 NIKUJ CHHOKER 5 NA
132/ WL

147

71 252541064302857058 PRASHANT 5 NA
133/ WL

148

37 252538554842176359 ARNAV DAKSH 5 NA
134/ WL

149

43 252539066702003435 SNEHA 5 NA
135/ WL

150

99 252542438862615626 TANIYA 5 NA
136/ WL

151

84 252541855822504673 YAMI 5 NA
137/ WL

152

72 252541131082702080 AVANI 5 NA
138/ WL

153

58 252540097602164569 SHAURYA 5 NA
139/ WL

154

125 252543922322851345 DIVISHA PATHAK 5 NA
140/ WL

155

38 252538614221935749 ANSHIKA 5 NA
141/ WL

156

110 252543222322717245 YASH SHARMA 5 NA
142/ WL

157



101 252542577462625418 SAHNAYA GOYAT 5 NA
143/ WL

158

1 252535179321731667 DAKSHIT 5 NA
144/ WL

159

149 252544644762964062 ANIKA 5 NA
145/ WL

160

81 252541781602458175 JASSI RAWAL 5 NA
146/ WL

161

145 252544495882890125 HARDIK RAWAL 5 NA
147/ WL

162

27 252537732221839200 GARV 5 NA
148/ WL

163

91 252542003182531071 ANIK GILL 5 NA
149/ WL

164

34 252538490042018736 CHARU 5 NA
150/ WL

165

65 252540513742682216 VERSHA 5 NA
151/ WL

166

14 252536522161757078 DAKSHIT 5 NA
152/ WL

167

94 252542199642948883 OJAS 5 NA
153/ WL

168

146 252544546562895738 ISHIKA 5 NA
154/ WL

169

156 252544970922965584 PARI 5 NA
155/ WL

170

78 252541576902949639 PRINCE 5 NA
156/ WL

171

69 252540883642207168 HARVI SANGELIYA 5 NA
157/ WL

172

116 252543376142802537 KABIR 5 NA
158/ WL

173

118 252543467422775199 ROHAN CHOUHAN 5 NA
159/ WL

174

124 252543902922852455 PARNEET RAWAL 5 NA
160/ WL

175



 



















 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BEHOLI,

SAMALKHA
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536220162612714 LAVISH KUMAR 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 252542220142678756 KHUSHBU 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 252535621741738462
BUDHELA VANSH

NASAKUBHAI
1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252543683202884330 SUBA YAZHINI C 2 2 4/ WL 4

5 252542298042603577 KANIK 2 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252540843962199299 VINIKA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252539711382587637 DISHA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

9 252543084502707355 PUSKAR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

10 252544412002887537 GUNEET 3 NA 9/ WL 9

6 252539239022012608 MAYANK 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 252540858262199899 SANVI 4 NA
11/ WL

11

40 252540484822172552 ARNAV DHIMAN 5 NA
12/ WL

12

17 252537452241841050 DAKSH 5 NA
13/ WL

13

27 252539331762020189 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
14/ WL

14

61 252542872822795611 MANAV 5 NA
15/ WL

15

21 252538099541861802 ANSH SAINI 5 NA
16/ WL

16



56 252542199642948883 OJAS 5 NA
17/ WL

17

69 252543792662884023 PALLVI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

82 252544800522950130 RAGHAV 5 NA
19/ WL

19

70 252543974802855411 HARMAN 5 NA
20/ WL

20

38 252540355282159368 SHIRAT 5 NA
21/ WL

21

22 252538270721906796 MISHTI 5 NA
22/ WL

22

31 252539635822151498 AARAB 5 NA
23/ WL

23

65 252543341042764289 JAS POSWAL 5 NA
24/ WL

24

76 252544284062883714 GUNJAN 5 NA
25/ WL

25

81 252544663682940764 ANYA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

20 252537961701897050 AKSHITA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

37 252540345162272872 JASPREET 5 NA
28/ WL

28

34 252539941822093492 KAASHVI ROHILLA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

84 252545156062974551 BHAWNA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

19 252537721841838479 URVI 5 NA
31/ WL

31

74 252544157302867487 ARADHYA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

79 252544495882890125 HARDIK RAWAL 5 NA
33/ WL

33

55 252542003182531071 ANIK GILL 5 NA
34/ WL

34



18 252537645821918302 RACHIT 5 NA
35/ WL

35

62 252543000302776159 ABHIMANYU 5 NA
36/ WL

36

71 252544021542857699 AMRIT 5 NA
37/ WL

37

48 252541576902949639 PRINCE 5 NA
38/ WL

38

30 252539625482072242 YASHIKA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

75 252544251702884464 MANVI 5 NA
40/ WL

40

41 252540513742682216 VERSHA 5 NA
41/ WL

41

47 252541537042422901 ATHRAV 5 NA
42/ WL

42

16 252537373901823246 DIVYANSH 5 NA
43/ WL

43

58 252542425062612885 LAKSHIKA 5 NA
44/ WL

44

59 252542686642873044 BHAWNA COLONY 5 NA
45/ WL

45

24 252538554842176359 ARNAV DAKSH 5 NA
46/ WL

46

78 252544411702885247 ISHU 5 NA
47/ WL

47

29 252539611822066577 AARADHIKA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

42 252540525662172175 ANANT DHIMAN 5 NA
49/ WL

49

35 252539998942188829 DAKSHIT 5 NA
50/ WL

50

12 252535251762015265 TRISHA 5 NA
51/ WL

51

63 252543326702880271 MANVIK 5 NA
52/ WL

52



53 252541917922513738 AKSHU 5 NA
53/ WL

53

51 252541867802508039 JASHPREET 5 NA
54/ WL

54

32 252539690182589866 AYUSHI 5 NA
55/ WL

55

85 252545236282979932 HARDIK RAWAL 5 NA
56/ WL

56

45 252541064302857058 PRASHANT 5 NA
57/ WL

57

43 252540666922184024 NAVYA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

52 252541880502509512 JASSI 5 NA
59/ WL

59

36 252540172022108110 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

83 252545124422972762 BHAVES 5 NA
61/ WL

61

39 252540415722165392 MISTHI RAWAL 5 NA
62/ WL

62

46 252541260162281807 BHAWNA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

60 252542769622681847 ANSHIT 5 NA
64/ WL

64

66 252543350222887288 ANIRUD CHHOKER 5 NA
65/ WL

65

54 252541931402678703 DIKSHA 5 NA
66/ WL

66

80 252544621542931060 ZIVA 5 NA
67/ WL

67

57 252542320842942110 ISHIKA 5 NA
68/ WL

68

50 252541781602458175 JASSI RAWAL 5 NA
69/ WL

69

14 252536094241756145 LAKSHIKA 5 NA
70/ WL

70



 

77 252544411422886639 AKSHIT 5 NA
71/ WL

71

15 252536253461751878 SRISHTI 5 NA
72/ WL

72

72 252544037042860912 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
73/ WL

73

13 252535283502014482 VRIDHI 5 NA
74/ WL

74

23 252538490042018736 CHARU 5 NA
75/ WL

75

73 252544063742939562 NIKUJ CHHOKER 5 NA
76/ WL

76

44 252541020002255413 MAYANK 5 NA
77/ WL

77

33 252539888922851197 DEVANK 5 NA
78/ WL

78

68 252543637482791331 VEDANSHI 5 NA
79/ WL

79

64 252543337922855056 NAVYA 5 NA
80/ WL

80

26 252539195782008863 MAYANK 5 NA
81/ WL

81

67 252543395222770861 AARAV 5 NA
82/ WL

82

28 252539437142024165 RIHAAN 5 NA
83/ WL

83

25 252539043961999924 NANDINI 5 NA
84/ WL

84

49 252541689462443291 DEEPANSHU 5 NA
85/ WL

85



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BEHOLI,

SAMALKHA
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

107 252544612202927318 VANSHIKA 1

67 252542003182531071 ANIK GILL 2

95 252544047802860890 RIYA 3

89 252543683202884330 SUBA YAZHINI C 4

73 252542593582713149 PARI 5

45 252540172022108110 DIVYANSHI 6

97 252544120002940479 GAURIKA 7

13 252537105861815370 HARSHIT 8

72 252542425062612885 LAKSHIKA 9

86 252543462622777020 ANANYA 10

85 252543395222770861 AARAV 11/ WL 1

51 252540843962199299 VINIKA 12/ WL 2

3 252535283502014482 VRIDHI 13/ WL 3

75 252542750262679317 RUDRA 14/ WL 4

105 252544488842942233 NAMAN 15/ WL 5

17 252537637781834510 AYANSH 16/ WL 6

29 252538554842176359 ARNAV DAKSH 17/ WL 7

110 252544768042945621 PARTYUSH 18/ WL 8

4 252535497101734818 CHITRANSH VATS 19/ WL 9

69 252542012122530118 NAMAN 20/ WL 10

84 252543376142802537 KABIR 21/ WL 11

103 252544411422886639 AKSHIT 22/ WL 12

68 252542008962529740 NAKSH 23/ WL 13

46 252540355282159368 SHIRAT 24/ WL 14



49 252540525662172175 ANANT DHIMAN 25/ WL 15

81 252543337922855056 NAVYA 26/ WL 16

113 252544962762964917 MAHI 27/ WL 17

25 252538099541861802 ANSH SAINI 28/ WL 18

8 252536055661748829 AKSH TYAGI 29/ WL 19

34 252539195782008863 MAYANK 30/ WL 20

10 252536253461751878 SRISHTI 31/ WL 21

94 252544037042860912 PRIYANSHI 32/ WL 22

112 252544865942952230 ANSH SHARMA 33/ WL 23

20 252537721841838479 URVI 34/ WL 24

101 252544252482957841 RISHANT BHARADVAJ 35/ WL 25

2 252535251762015265 TRISHA 36/ WL 26

58 252541260162281807 BHAWNA 37/ WL 27

48 252540484822172552 ARNAV DHIMAN 38/ WL 28

77 252543084502707355 PUSKAR 39/ WL 29

66 252541931402678703 DIKSHA 40/ WL 30

87 252543467422775199 ROHAN CHOUHAN 41/ WL 31

90 252543792662884023 PALLVI 42/ WL 32

99 252544157302867487 ARADHYA 43/ WL 33

106 252544495882890125 HARDIK RAWAL 44/ WL 34

31 252538710361957802 DEVAANSH SINGH CHAUHAN 45/ WL 35

117 252545167242977748 JIHAN 46/ WL 36

115 252545077502970638 DIKSHA 47/ WL 37

96 252544112202930499 KANISH 48/ WL 38

42 252539941822093492 KAASHVI ROHILLA 49/ WL 39

98 252544153022867661 ATHARV 50/ WL 40

21 252537732221839200 GARV 51/ WL 41

80 252543326702880271 MANVIK 52/ WL 42

47 252540415722165392 MISTHI RAWAL 53/ WL 43

11 252536413422074966 LOVISH 54/ WL 44

9 252536094241756145 LAKSHIKA 55/ WL 45



82 252543341042764289 JAS POSWAL 56/ WL 46

102 252544284062883714 GUNJAN 57/ WL 47

59 252541537042422901 ATHRAV 58/ WL 48

16 252537459921826634 PRINCE KUMAR 59/ WL 49

111 252544800522950130 RAGHAV 60/ WL 50

52 252540858262199899 SANVI 61/ WL 51

100 252544251702884464 MANVI 62/ WL 52

32 252539043961999924 NANDINI 63/ WL 53

36 252539625482072242 YASHIKA 64/ WL 54

43 252539998942188829 DAKSHIT 65/ WL 55

44 252540097602164569 SHAURYA 66/ WL 56

27 252538490042018736 CHARU 67/ WL 57

39 252539690182589866 AYUSHI 68/ WL 58

116 252545124422972762 BHAVES 69/ WL 59

41 252539888922851197 DEVANK 70/ WL 60

56 252541131082702080 AVANI 71/ WL 61

61 252541689462443291 DEEPANSHU 72/ WL 62

28 252538526521928621 DIPEN 73/ WL 63

33 252539129482004552 DEVANSH 74/ WL 64

50 252540666922184024 NAVYA 75/ WL 65

108 252544621542931060 ZIVA 76/ WL 66

91 252543969502855614 RONAK 77/ WL 67

74 252542686642873044 BHAWNA COLONY 78/ WL 68

57 252541182742278755 UPSHIKHA 79/ WL 69

1 252535179321731667 DAKSHIT 80/ WL 70

53 252540883642207168 HARVI SANGELIYA 81/ WL 71

79 252543248842721406 YUG 82/ WL 72

35 252539437142024165 RIHAAN 83/ WL 73

54 252541020002255413 MAYANK 84/ WL 74

24 252537997681854091 SATHVIK NIMBRIA 85/ WL 75

14 252537373901823246 DIVYANSH 86/ WL 76



15 252537452241841050 DAKSH 87/ WL 77

23 252537961701897050 AKSHITA 88/ WL 78

40 252539711382587637 DISHA 89/ WL 79

55 252541064302857058 PRASHANT 90/ WL 80

83 252543350222887288 ANIRUD CHHOKER 91/ WL 81

30 252538614221935749 ANSHIKA 92/ WL 82

62 252541781602458175 JASSI RAWAL 93/ WL 83

60 252541576902949639 PRINCE 94/ WL 84

71 252542320842942110 ISHIKA 95/ WL 85

92 252543974802855411 HARMAN 96/ WL 86

109 252544663682940764 ANYA 97/ WL 87

63 252541867802508039 JASHPREET 98/ WL 88

76 252543000302776159 ABHIMANYU 99/ WL 89

26 252538270721906796 MISHTI 100/ WL 90

22 252537857182873968 KANAK 101/ WL 91

37 252539634642072155 SHIVANSH 102/ WL 92

18 252537645821918302 RACHIT 103/ WL 93

104 252544411702885247 ISHU 104/ WL 94

5 252535621741738462 BUDHELA VANSH NASAKUBHAI 105/ WL 95

38 252539661442075999 KARTIK 106/ WL 96

88 252543637482791331 VEDANSHI 107/ WL 97

70 252542298042603577 KANIK 108/ WL 98

6 252535715181736389 GARVIT 109/ WL 99

12 252536522161757078 DAKSHIT 110/ WL 100

78 252543222322717245 YASH SHARMA 111/ WL 101

19 252537648281834961 SHIVANSHI 112/ WL 102

114 252544970922965584 PARI 113/ WL 103

7 252535876621738924 ARYA 114/ WL 104

64 252541880502509512 JASSI 115/ WL 105

65 252541917922513738 AKSHU 116/ WL 106

93 252544021542857699 AMRIT 117/ WL 107



 



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BEHOLI,

SAMALKHA
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252544047802860890 RIYA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252543462622777020 ANANYA 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252545077502970638 DIKSHA 2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252541123502268452 AKSHIT 3 NA 4/ WL 4

9 252537459921826634 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA 5/ WL 5

24 252544768042945621 PARTYUSH 5 NA 6/ WL 6

18 252542593582713149 PARI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

25 252545167242977748 JIHAN 5 NA 8/ WL 8

22 252543816882804123 VANDANA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

7 252535876621738924 ARYA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

19 252542750262679317 RUDRA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

17 252541182742278755 UPSHIKHA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

10 252537997681854091 SATHVIK NIMBRIA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

20 252543376142802537 KABIR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

11 252538526521928621 DIPEN 5 NA
15/ WL

15

21 252543467422775199 ROHAN CHOUHAN 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

6 252535210741729742 BHAVISHAY 5 NA
17/ WL

17

8 252537105861815370 HARSHIT 5 NA
18/ WL

18

23 252544612202927318 VANSHIKA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

13 252539066702003435 SNEHA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

5 252535179321731667 DAKSHIT 5 NA
21/ WL

21

12 252538614221935749 ANSHIKA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

16 252540883642207168 HARVI SANGELIYA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

15 252540097602164569 SHAURYA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

14 252539661442075999 KARTIK 5 NA
25/ WL

25






